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With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

My child is happy  
at this school

My child feels  
safe at this school

My child makes good  
progress at this school

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

51% 63% 57%

46%
35% 40%

2% 1%2% 1% 2%



With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

My child is well looked after  
at this school

My child is taught well 
at this school

My child receives appropriate 
homework for their age

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

61% 55%

43%
37% 42%

2% 1%

48%

2%
5%

4%



With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

This school ensures the pupils 
are well behaved

This school deals effectively  
with bullying

This school is well led  
and managed

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

46%

37%

45%

48%

39%

2%

43%

1% 3%2%

21%

1%
2%

10%



With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

This school responds well  
to any concern I raise

I receive valuable information 
from the school about my  

child’s progress

The school makes sure that my 
child is well prepared for the  
future (For example, careers 

guidance and future education)

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

48%
45%

39%

40%

51%

2% 1% 1%

48%

4%

8%

2%

11%



With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

I believe the school is a caring  
institution based on clear  
Christian Gospel values

I believe the school contributes 
to the spiritual life of pupils 

I would recommend this  
school to another parent

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

60% 59% 61%

36%

34%

34%

1% 2%
2%1% 5% 1%1% 3%



With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

St James’ Catholic High School
St James’ Way, Cheadle Hulme,  
Cheadle, Cheshire, SK8 6PZ

0161 482 6900
www.stjamescheadle.co.uk

“Good communication.  
Teachers care about pupil wellbeing”

“The staff seem really enthusiastic and re-
ally care about the progress, happiness and 
well being of the students”

“There is a positive family feel  
to the school.”

“Wonderful academic provision, and the 
pastoral side is outstanding”

“My son (and us as parents) receive  
excellent ongoing SEN support.  
Solutions are always found for any hurdles.”


